Rollco A/S • Skomagervej 13 E • 7100 Vejle • Danmark Tel. +45 75 52 26 66 • info@rollco.dk • CVR-nr. 26919010 Page 1 of 3
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2025-12-09, 16:01:23
• With radial clamping hub on both sides
• Plug-in, backlash-free, oscillation dampening
• Cost-effective standard series, very short design
Peak torque is in general 1,5 times nominal.
Dimensions in mm. Length dimensions according to DIN

Designation Nominal Torque
(Nm)
Hardness (shore) Moment of inertia
(10⁻⁶kg*m²)
Torsional stiffness
(Nm/arcmin)
Axial max. shaft
misalignment (mm)
EKM8 8 98 Sh-A 0.01 0.09 0.5
EKM15 15 98 Sh-A 0.03 0.24 0.5
EKM20 20 72 Sh-D 0.03 0.46 0.5
EKM30 30 98 Sh-A 0.09 0.7 0.5
EKM45 45 72 Sh-D 0.09 1.1 0.5
EKM60 60 98 Sh-A 0.18 1.0 0.5
EKM90 90 72 Sh-D 0.18 2.0 0.5
EKM150 150 98 Sh-A 0.38 1.2 1
EKM200 200 72 Sh-D 0.38 2.3 1
EKM300 300 98 Sh-A 1.0 3.6 1
EKM400 400 72 Sh-D 1.0 7.0 1
EKM500 500 98 Sh-A 2.2 4.5 1
EKM700 700 98 Sh-A 5.2 8.0 1
EKM1000 1 000 72 Sh-D 5.2 12 1
EKM2000 2 000 98 Sh-A 50 21 1
Designation Lateral max. shaft
misalignment (mm)